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EVENT 27 Boys Open 400m Freestyle            

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Harry Curtis 9 Copeland   6:19.40  + 0.91 195  
 50m    42.63 100m  1:31.13 150m  2:20.11 200m  3:09.47 250m  3:57.49 300m  4:48.14 350m  5:35.75 400m  6:19.40 
    42.63    48.50    48.98    49.36    48.02    50.65    47.61    43.65 
2. Owen Andre 9 South Tyne   6:32.99  + 0.85 175  
 50m    43.98 100m  1:32.94 150m  2:24.31 200m  3:15.22 250m  4:06.45 300m  4:56.61 350m  5:47.60 400m  6:32.99 
    43.98    48.96    51.37    50.91    51.23    50.16    50.99    45.39 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Cade Darby 10 Middlesboro   5:39.74  + 0.87 271  
 50m    40.13 100m  1:23.54 150m  2:07.17 200m  2:50.09 250m  3:32.71 300m  4:16.34 350m  4:59.19 400m  5:39.74 
    40.13    43.41    43.63    42.92    42.62    43.63    42.85    40.55 
2. Dori An 10 South Tyne   5:57.94  + 0.75 232  
 50m    40.77 100m  1:26.56 150m  2:13.03 200m  2:58.29 250m  3:45.13 300m  4:31.25 350m  5:16.45 400m  5:57.94 
    40.77    45.79    46.47    45.26    46.84    46.12    45.20    41.49 
3. Joe Whelan 10 Co Sund'land   5:58.82  + 0.60 230  
 50m    39.79 100m  1:24.77 150m  2:11.03 200m  2:57.09 250m  3:43.89 300m  4:29.76 350m  5:16.32 400m  5:58.82 
    39.79    44.98    46.26    46.06    46.80    45.87    46.56    42.50 
4. Joel Sinclair 10 Carlisle Aq   6:00.95  + 0.81 226  
 50m    41.27 100m  1:27.56 150m  2:15.39 200m  3:02.06 250m  3:49.03 300m  4:36.15 350m  5:20.76 400m  6:00.95 
    41.27    46.29    47.83    46.67    46.97    47.12    44.61    40.19 
5. Brook Miller 10 Tynemouth   6:18.09  + 0.85 197  
 50m    40.59 100m  1:26.96 150m  2:14.99 200m  3:04.96 250m  3:52.92 300m  4:44.29 350m  5:31.96 400m  6:18.09 
    40.59    46.37    48.03    49.97    47.96    51.37    47.67    46.13 
6. Benjamin Gillingham 10 Alnwick Dol   6:20.61  + 0.89 193  
 50m    41.72 100m  1:29.07 150m  2:18.48 200m  3:07.55 250m  3:56.31 300m  4:45.28 350m  5:33.75 400m  6:20.61 
    41.72    47.35    49.41    49.07    48.76    48.97    48.47    46.86 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Adam Williams 11 Middlesboro   5:26.36  + 0.80 306  
 50m    36.72 100m  1:18.42 150m  2:00.82 200m  2:42.80 250m  3:24.25 300m  4:05.76 350m  4:46.98 400m  5:26.36 
    36.72    41.70    42.40    41.98    41.45    41.51    41.22    39.38 
2. Jake Spark 11 Middlesboro   5:30.49  + 0.87 295  
 50m    36.39 100m  1:17.09 150m  1:59.72 200m  2:42.14 250m  3:24.87 300m  4:08.49 350m  4:51.42 400m  5:30.49 
    36.39    40.70    42.63    42.42    42.73    43.62    42.93    39.07 
3. Joseph Robins 11 Co Sund'land   5:33.55  + 0.83 287  
 50m    37.72 100m  1:19.67 150m  2:02.15 200m  2:44.66 250m  3:27.16 300m  4:09.67 350m  4:52.09 400m  5:33.55 
    37.72    41.95    42.48    42.51    42.50    42.51    42.42    41.46 
4. James Morris 11 Co Newcastle   5:39.45  + 0.71 272  
 50m    37.64 100m  1:19.25 150m  2:03.03 200m  2:45.59 250m  3:29.28 300m  4:14.14 350m  4:58.10 400m  5:39.45 
    37.64    41.61    43.78    42.56    43.69    44.86    43.96    41.35 
5. Alfie Kelly 11 Tynemouth   5:48.58  + 0.82 251  
 50m    38.80 100m  1:23.59 150m  2:09.60 200m  2:55.28 250m  3:39.57 300m  4:25.01 350m  5:08.23 400m  5:48.58 
    38.80    44.79    46.01    45.68    44.29    45.44    43.22    40.35 
6. Jack Kellett 11 Copeland   5:49.29  + 0.82 250  
 50m    39.60 100m  1:24.40 150m  2:09.88 200m  2:55.62 250m  3:42.28 300m  4:25.96 350m  5:10.49 400m  5:49.29 
    39.60    44.80    45.48    45.74    46.66    43.68    44.53    38.80 
7. John Fraser 11 Carlisle Aq   5:49.55  + 0.92 249  
 50m    38.68 100m  1:22.53 150m  2:07.87 200m  2:53.16 250m  3:38.90 300m  4:23.89 350m  5:10.15 400m  5:49.55 
    38.68    43.85    45.34    45.29    45.74    44.99    46.26    39.40 
8. Nathan Harmon 11 Carlisle Aq   5:51.00  + 0.86 246  
 50m    39.75 100m  1:23.76 150m  2:08.97 200m  2:54.28 250m  3:40.46 300m  4:26.34 350m  5:09.91 400m  5:51.00 
    39.75    44.01    45.21    45.31    46.18    45.88    43.57    41.09 
9. Joseph Micklewright 11 Middlesboro   5:58.47  + 0.84 231  
 50m    41.55 100m  1:26.99 150m  2:13.15 200m  2:59.20 250m  3:46.12 300m  4:32.00 350m  5:16.85 400m  5:58.47 
    41.55    45.44    46.16    46.05    46.92    45.88    44.85    41.62 
10. Ben Saxon 11 Alnwick Dol   6:05.08  + 0.88 219  
 50m    40.42 100m  1:26.59 150m  2:13.67 200m  3:00.38 250m  3:47.17 300m - 350m  5:21.75 400m  6:05.08 
    40.42    46.17    47.08    46.71    46.79 -  1:34.58    43.33 
11. Joshua Scott 11 AFSHartlepol   6:16.48  + 0.89 199  
 50m    40.58 100m  1:26.39 150m  2:15.16 200m  3:04.20 250m  3:52.42 300m  4:41.97 350m  5:30.91 400m  6:16.48 
    40.58    45.81    48.77    49.04    48.22    49.55    48.94    45.57 
12. Thomas Magnone 11 Middlesboro   6:24.34  + 0.76 187  
 50m    42.26 100m  1:30.34 150m  2:20.16 200m  3:10.16 250m  4:00.39 300m  4:50.35 350m  5:38.28 400m  6:24.34 
    42.26    48.08    49.82    50.00    50.23    49.96    47.93    46.06 
13. Luke Moody 11 Middlesboro   6:59.02  + 0.83 144  
 50m    42.48 100m  1:34.72 150m  2:28.29 200m  3:23.86 250m  4:20.13 300m  5:16.69 350m  6:09.58 400m  6:59.02 
    42.48    52.24    53.57    55.57    56.27    56.56    52.89    49.44 
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Dylan Pinnock 12 South Tyne   5:12.94  + 0.72 347  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:13.01 150m  1:53.63 200m  2:33.97 250m  3:14.48 300m  3:54.79 350m  4:35.24 400m  5:12.94 
    33.94    39.07    40.62    40.34    40.51    40.31    40.45    37.70 
2. Eliot Snowdon 12 Tynemouth   5:14.48  + 0.84 342  
 50m    33.53 100m  1:13.10 150m  1:53.83 200m  2:34.76 250m  3:15.70 300m  3:56.08 350m  4:37.50 400m  5:14.48 
    33.53    39.57    40.73    40.93    40.94    40.38    41.42    36.98 
3. Aaron Tilly 12 Durham City   5:17.27  + 0.81 333  
 50m    34.64 100m  1:14.17 150m  1:54.57 200m  2:35.48 250m  3:15.89 300m  3:56.32 350m  4:37.69 400m  5:17.27 
    34.64    39.53    40.40    40.91    40.41    40.43    41.37    39.58 
4. Jack Cassell 12 Middlesboro   5:17.88  + 0.83 331  
 50m    35.75 100m  1:16.51 150m  1:57.31 200m  2:38.33 250m  3:19.48 300m  4:00.52 350m  4:40.55 400m  5:17.88 
    35.75    40.76    40.80    41.02    41.15    41.04    40.03    37.33 
5. Alexander Armstrong 12 Co Newcastle   5:18.38  + 0.69 330  
 50m    36.25 100m  1:16.83 150m  1:57.66 200m  2:38.94 250m  3:19.59 300m  4:00.83 350m  4:40.68 400m  5:18.38 
    36.25    40.58    40.83    41.28    40.65    41.24    39.85    37.70 
6. Jack Ford 12 Co Newcastle   5:29.49  + 0.90 297  
 50m    37.54 100m  1:19.31 150m  2:02.15 200m  2:44.73 250m  3:26.83 300m  4:09.49 350m  4:49.34 400m  5:29.49 
    37.54    41.77    42.84    42.58    42.10    42.66    39.85    40.15 
7. Callum Dann 12 Co Sund'land   5:38.53  + 0.89 274  
 50m    37.35 100m  1:19.16 150m  2:02.92 200m  2:46.14 250m  3:29.77 300m  4:13.41 350m  4:57.16 400m  5:38.53 
    37.35    41.81    43.76    43.22    43.63    43.64    43.75    41.37 
8. Lewis Gaffing 12 South Tyne   5:41.49  + 0.69 267  
 50m    39.76 100m  1:23.34 150m  2:06.00 200m  2:49.52 250m  3:32.73 300m  4:16.77 350m  5:00.38 400m  5:41.49 
    39.76    43.58    42.66    43.52    43.21    44.04    43.61    41.11 
9. Fraser Heath 12 RichmondDale   5:49.04  + 0.74 250  
 50m    37.31 100m  1:19.75 150m  2:04.30 200m  2:50.25 250m  3:35.55 300m  4:20.71 350m  5:06.56 400m  5:49.04 
    37.31    42.44    44.55    45.95    45.30    45.16    45.85    42.48 
10. Benjamin Smith 12 South Tyne   5:52.31  + 0.76 243  
 50m    42.24 100m  1:27.42 150m  2:13.52 200m  2:59.69 250m  3:45.27 300m  4:29.01 350m  5:12.65 400m  5:52.31 
    42.24    45.18    46.10    46.17    45.58    43.74    43.64    39.66 
11. Henry Willis 12 Tynemouth   5:53.49  + 0.90 241  
 50m    36.93 100m  1:22.40 150m  2:07.89 200m  2:54.47 250m  3:41.66 300m  4:28.50 350m  5:12.82 400m  5:53.49 
    36.93    45.47    45.49    46.58    47.19    46.84    44.32    40.67 
12. Ben Hutchinson 12 Co Sund'land   6:05.43  + 0.71 218  
 50m    38.57 100m  1:23.99 150m  2:10.49 200m  2:58.12 250m  3:44.81 300m  4:31.54 350m  5:20.05 400m  6:05.43 
    38.57    45.42    46.50    47.63    46.69    46.73    48.51    45.38 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Wood 13 Middlesboro   4:56.96  + 0.79 406  
 50m    33.97 100m  1:10.79 150m  1:48.63 200m  2:26.31 250m  3:04.14 300m  3:42.46 350m  4:20.95 400m  4:56.96 
    33.97    36.82    37.84    37.68    37.83    38.32    38.49    36.01 
2. Tom Whelan 13 Co Sund'land   4:59.53  + 0.75 396  
 50m    33.25 100m  1:09.94 150m  1:48.10 200m  2:26.19 250m  3:04.63 300m  3:43.53 350m  4:22.64 400m  4:59.53 
    33.25    36.69    38.16    38.09    38.44    38.90    39.11    36.89 
3. Jack McConnell 13 Co Newcastle   5:05.61  + 0.84 373  
 50m    34.74 100m  1:13.36 150m  1:52.30 200m  2:31.33 250m  3:10.41 300m  3:49.77 350m  4:28.90 400m  5:05.61 
    34.74    38.62    38.94    39.03    39.08    39.36    39.13    36.71 
4. James Ashcroft 13 Co Newcastle   5:06.87  + 0.87 368  
 50m    33.89 100m  1:12.04 150m  1:50.58 200m  2:30.09 250m  3:09.81 300m  3:49.77 350m  4:28.85 400m  5:06.87 
    33.89    38.15    38.54    39.51    39.72    39.96    39.08    38.02 
5. Jay Manners 13 Durham City   5:07.76  + 0.87 365  
 50m    34.64 100m  1:12.83 150m  1:51.87 200m  2:30.91 250m  3:10.36 300m  3:49.75 350m  4:29.41 400m  5:07.76 
    34.64    38.19    39.04    39.04    39.45    39.39    39.66    38.35 
6. Joseph Pomfret 13 Co Sund'land   5:11.80  + 0.84 351  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:12.44 150m  1:51.92 200m  2:31.28 250m  3:11.12 300m  3:51.66 350m  4:31.66 400m  5:11.80 
    34.01    38.43    39.48    39.36    39.84    40.54    40.00    40.14 
7. Thomas Flower 13 RichmondDale   5:24.29  + 0.70 312  
 50m    36.92 100m  1:18.07 150m  2:00.22 200m  2:42.56 250m  3:23.98 300m  4:05.41 350m  4:46.55 400m  5:24.29 
    36.92    41.15    42.15    42.34    41.42    41.43    41.14    37.74 
8. Nathan To 13 Co Newcastle   5:31.54  + 0.85 292  
 50m    37.13 100m  1:18.79 150m  2:01.61 200m  2:44.16 250m  3:26.68 300m  4:08.85 350m  4:50.57 400m  5:31.54 
    37.13    41.66    42.82    42.55    42.52    42.17    41.72    40.97 
9. Timothy Hutchison 13 AFSHartlepol   5:38.24  + 0.82 275  
 50m    36.25 100m  1:18.38 150m  2:03.43 200m  2:47.89 250m  3:32.35 300m  4:16.53 350m  5:01.28 400m  5:38.24 
    36.25    42.13    45.05    44.46    44.46    44.18    44.75    36.96 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jake Whitelock 14 South Tyne   4:44.44  + 0.78 463  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:08.34 150m  1:44.90 200m  2:20.98 250m  2:58.07 300m  3:34.87 350m  4:09.75 400m  4:44.44 
    32.11    36.23    36.56    36.08    37.09    36.80    34.88    34.69 
2. Oliver King 14 Tynemouth   4:50.72  + 0.78 433  
 50m    32.85 100m  1:08.89 150m  1:46.04 200m  2:22.78 250m  2:59.91 300m  3:37.27 350m  4:14.69 400m  4:50.72 
    32.85    36.04    37.15    36.74    37.13    37.36    37.42    36.03 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. James Davison 15 Middlesboro   4:55.55  + 0.67 412  
 50m    33.47 100m  1:10.37 150m  1:48.45 200m  2:26.13 250m  3:04.51 300m  3:43.53 350m  4:21.27 400m  4:55.55 
    33.47    36.90    38.08    37.68    38.38    39.02    37.74    34.28 
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EVENT 28 Girls Open 200m IM                  

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Madelaine Hardingham 9 Co Newcastle   3:16.48  + 0.92 264     49.18  1:36.35  2:33.89 
2. Milli Steele 9 Bo Stockton   3:26.25  + 0.81 228     50.05  1:39.60  2:42.37 
3. Erin Donnelly 9 Bo Stockton   3:27.74  + 0.81 223     44.65  1:39.61  2:42.94 
4. Melody Jones 9 Bo Stockton   3:30.88  + 0.88 214     45.25  1:38.90  2:46.14 
5. Sophie Huggon 9 Carlisle Aq   3:33.10  + 0.93 207     54.31  1:44.43  2:46.55 
6. Lola Davison 9 Tynemouth   3:34.66  + 0.91 202     52.82  1:47.77  2:50.42 
7. Ciara Wood 9 Co Leeds   3:39.66  + 0.84 189     53.44  1:46.97  2:49.18 
8. Naomi Peers 9 Copeland   3:47.85  + 0.88 169     56.32  1:54.35  3:02.25 
9. Jemma Tilbury 9 Co Newcastle   3:48.92  + 0.90 167     52.99  1:50.17  2:57.67 
10. Sally Brandon 9 Tynemouth   3:52.25  + 0.90 160     50.67  1:51.34  2:59.64 
11. Niamh Shuttleworth 9 Copeland   3:57.71  + 0.90 149   1:05.57  2:00.39  3:14.79 
12. Mia Bingham 9 Bo Stockton   4:02.89  + 1.00 140     55.15  1:55.88  3:06.29 
13. Erin Sowerby 9 South Tyne   4:05.65  + 0.90 135     57.74  2:02.92  3:11.36 
  Grace Mitchell 9 AJ Newcastle DQ SA-1L        
  Olivia Fearon 9 Copeland DQ SA-1L        
  Hannah Wren 9 Copeland DQ SA-1L        
  Madeleine Anderson 9 AJ Newcastle  DQ T-1L        

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Wilson 10 Copeland   3:09.76  + 1.18 293     44.88  1:35.14  2:29.17 
2. Kiah Develter 10 South Tyne   3:18.09  + 0.88 258     47.71  1:37.19  2:35.29 
3. Zara Postlethwaite 10 Copeland   3:18.31  + 0.88 257     49.23  1:38.28  2:36.91 
4. Laura Cook 10 Tynemouth   3:18.33  + 0.76 257     45.23  1:36.76  2:33.54 
5. Marissa O'Rourke 10 Co Newcastle   3:18.87  + 0.76 255     46.96  1:41.85  2:36.81 
6. Ella Blythen 10 South Tyne   3:25.18  + 0.74 232     48.63  1:41.83  2:38.93 
7. Lucy Stephenson 10 Copeland   3:31.42  + 0.89 212     51.17  1:43.24  2:32.03 
8. Kayleigh Smith 10 Bo Stockton   3:32.14  + 0.82 210     53.01  1:46.54  2:47.45 
9. Ruby Flower 10 RichmondDale   3:35.08  + 0.98 201     49.92  1:43.82  2:49.75 
10. Holly Smith 10 South Tyne   3:42.72  + 0.76 181     55.95  1:50.63  2:54.02 
11. Ruby Watson 10 South Tyne   3:45.29  + 1.07 175     54.47  1:54.02  2:57.67 
12. Rhianna Ibbitson 10 Co Sund'land   4:08.69  + 1.10 130   1:00.22  2:02.95  3:14.37 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Francesca Burrin 11 Co Newcastle   2:52.65  + 0.76 390     36.25  1:22.18  2:12.57 
2. Francesca Gray 11 Co Newcastle   2:53.95  + 0.87 381     38.50  1:23.85  2:12.62 
3. Caitlin Chadwick 11 Tynemouth   2:58.42  + 1.01 353     39.86  1:25.23  2:16.85 
4. Victoria Donnelly 11 Tynemouth   2:59.95  + 0.96 344     41.04  1:28.71  2:19.85 
5. Emily Coverdale 11 Co Newcastle   3:00.17  + 0.76 343     39.43  1:27.67  2:20.40 
6. Lara Tulip 11 Co Newcastle   3:02.47  + 0.89 330     40.32  1:29.75  2:22.12 
7. Flora Finlay 11 Middlesboro   3:08.93  + 0.67 297     42.51  1:31.20  2:27.50 
8. Jessica Lane 11 South Tyne   3:19.57  + 0.86 252     48.06  1:42.09  2:38.84 
9. Catherine Arrol 11 Bo Stockton   3:21.82  + 0.89 244     42.51  1:35.24  2:37.63 
10. Stephanie Burdess 11 Co Sund'land   3:28.05  + 0.89 222     50.49  1:48.37  2:46.19 
11. Katie Parkin 11 Bo Stockton   3:28.07  + 0.95 222     51.25  1:43.15  2:41.84 
12. Kimiko Cheng 11 Co Newcastle   3:28.12  + 0.87 222     44.22  1:39.52  2:42.33 
13. Zoe Findlay 11 South Tyne   3:29.42  + 0.89 218     52.00  1:47.38  2:46.43 
14. Jessica Halliday 11 South Tyne   3:31.52  + 0.72 212     50.43  1:43.35  2:46.31 
15. Jodie Mulvenna 11 Tynemouth   3:33.35  + 0.96 206     45.76  1:46.20  2:45.05 
16. Emma Muirhead 11 Middlesboro   3:33.92  + 0.93 205     52.15  1:46.65  2:46.51 
17. Eve Mullen 11 Tynemouth   3:40.55  + 0.78 187     50.32  1:47.43  2:50.93 
18. Georgina Gedney 11 Middlesboro   3:40.87  + 0.87 186     50.05  1:46.61  2:53.50 
  Rebecca Oakley 11 South Tyne  DQ ST-        

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sarah Reay 12 Middlesboro   2:47.72  + 0.85 425     37.12  1:20.64  2:10.51 
2. Natalya Sharp 12 Co Sund'land   2:52.12  + 0.72 393     38.38  1:24.50  2:14.75 
3. Ailish Gregory 12 Tynemouth   2:52.34  + 0.69 392     37.16  1:21.70  2:15.52 
4. Elizabeth Arrol 12 Bo Stockton   2:54.62  + 0.89 377     38.50  1:22.12  2:14.94 
5. Hannah Rye 12 RichmondDale   2:57.55  + 0.73 358     39.86  1:25.62  2:18.97 
6. Alice Larsen 12 Co Newcastle   2:58.12  + 0.79 355     42.24  1:26.79  2:19.94 
7. Olivia McAvoy 12 Middlesboro   2:58.15  + 0.83 355     39.15  1:25.81  2:20.33 
8. Louisa Sinclair 12 Carlisle Aq   2:58.26  + 0.84 354     39.44  1:27.00  2:19.02 
9. Cissie McPate 12 Co Newcastle   2:58.77  + 0.82 351     39.97  1:28.03  2:17.56 
10. Danielle Smith 12 Bo Stockton   2:59.32  + 0.80 348     40.67  1:26.97  2:20.02 
11. Isla Wilkinson 12 AJ Newcastle   3:00.65  + 0.91 340     37.89  1:24.73  2:18.08 
12. Sophie Dodd 12 Carlisle Aq   3:04.59  + 0.98 319     48.23  1:31.77  2:27.41 
13. Niamh Hall 12 Co Newcastle   3:05.89  + 0.78 312     41.82  1:31.40  2:24.77 
14. Amy Dixon 12 Co Sund'land   3:06.13  + 0.79 311     40.64  1:30.62  2:25.48 
15. Alex Messenger 12 Copeland   3:09.12  + 1.03 296     42.86  1:32.20  2:29.06 
16. Azaria Corrigan 12 Durham City   3:13.58  + 0.95 276     42.12  1:34.91  2:30.51 
17. Olivia Campbell 12 Middlesboro   3:13.59  + 0.80 276     42.94  1:33.31  2:31.12 
18. Lucy Allan 12 Co Newcastle   3:25.20  + 0.83 232     44.74  1:38.07  2:41.31 
19. Hannah Patterson 12 Durham City   3:37.86  + 1.01 194     51.84  1:46.22  2:51.63 
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chloe Middleton 13 South Tyne   2:43.23  + 0.69 461     34.79  1:17.06  2:05.85 
2. Charlotte Allan 13 Co Newcastle   2:45.40  + 0.87 443     36.79  1:19.58  2:07.96 
3. Laura Hill 13 Co Newcastle   2:50.30  + 0.64 406     37.63  1:19.98  2:11.08 
4. Italia Minchella 13 Co Newcastle   2:52.86  + 0.79 388     37.65  1:20.93  2:11.68 
5. Madeleine Quigley 13 Co Newcastle   2:53.22  + 0.82 386     38.40  1:23.43  2:14.74 
6. Isabel Postlethwaite 13 Copeland   2:54.53  + 0.93 377     39.77  1:26.28  2:15.68 
7. Lauren Gill 13 Co Newcastle   2:56.85  + 0.84 362     34.96  1:24.98  2:18.02 
8. Samantha Kellett 13 Copeland   2:58.06  + 0.94 355     40.61  1:25.60  2:19.91 
9. Emily Cairns 13 Tynemouth   2:58.39  + 0.93 353     42.59  1:28.58  2:20.96 
10. Lauren Exley 13 Durham City   2:59.51  + 0.74 347     36.26  1:21.62  2:19.79 
11. Emilie Bloxham 13 South Tyne   2:59.75  + 0.78 345     39.60  1:27.36  2:18.07 
12. Eleanor McCabe 13 Tynemouth   3:02.39  + 0.79 330     39.92  1:26.13  2:23.51 
13. Melissa Carter 13 Durham City   3:02.71  + 0.86 329     40.06  1:27.79  2:20.84 
14. Megan McCormick 13 South Tyne   3:03.72  + 0.90 323     38.46  1:27.16  2:25.01 
15. Gabriella Cowles 13 Co Newcastle   3:07.52  + 0.92 304     43.54  1:30.09  2:26.09 
16. Darcy Palmer 13 Co Sund'land   3:27.53  + 0.85 224     43.89  1:36.55  2:41.50 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Imogen Bishop 14 Co Newcastle   2:41.24  + 0.72 478     36.60  1:18.78  2:04.40 
2. Sophie Martin 14 Tynemouth   2:43.62  + 0.73 458     34.36  1:14.70  2:07.89 
3. Ashlyn Liddle 14 Co Sund'land   2:43.90  + 0.73 455     35.59  1:19.13  2:07.36 
4. Stacie Spendiff 14 Tynemouth   2:49.88  + 0.74 409     35.13  1:19.78  2:12.38 
5. Sian Huckle 14 Middlesboro   2:50.41  + 0.76 405     37.37  1:20.71  2:12.77 
6. Hannah Darby 14 RichmondDale   2:59.83  + 0.82 345     38.74  1:26.48  2:19.16 
7. Taylor Gillyon 14 Tynemouth   3:04.87  + 1.04 317     41.27  1:28.45  2:26.43 
8. Erin McLaughlin 14 Bo Stockton   3:09.48  + 0.73 295     41.72  1:31.01  2:25.40 
9. Laura Huddart 14 South Tyne   3:10.22  + 0.84 291     41.55  1:30.67  2:29.66 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emma Tweddell 15 Middlesboro   2:40.77  + 0.92 483     34.93  1:17.22  2:04.86 
2. Leah Hutchinson 15 Co Sund'land   2:47.49  + 0.79 427     36.49  1:21.30  2:09.64 

